

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 154/2022
CrlM No. 353/2022

Jeevan Singh and ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rohit Mattu, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K and Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
15.03.2022

At request, adjourned.

List again on 17.03.2022.

Jammu
15.03.2022
Ram Krishan

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

